Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (LRH) | Pokal 2022

TC Alfter (3008)
Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 01.01.2020

Anlage Herren 50 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal
Strangheidgesweg 100, 53347 Alfter
G 02222-5300 vorstand@tennisclubalfter.de Ra. Name (Nat.)
1 Loépmann, Jens
Sportwart/in 2 Hahn, Jurgen
Kautz, Daniel 3 Dr. Grummel, Andreas
4  Gogonea, Florin
Schiedsrichterobmann 5 Weber, Daniel
Mohr, Doris 6 Kautz, Daniel
T 017614678823 mhrdrs64@gmail.com 7 Welter, Peter
8 Fuhrmann, Chris
9 Peilnsteiner, Jan
10 Kerkmann, Christian
11 Bettin, Michael
12 Bettin, Marcus
13 Baumgarten, Michael
14 Sundheim, Klaus
15 Krone, Frank
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Vilaseca Torres, Juan (ESP N)
Engels, Peter

Hack, Marcus
Schonberg, Jirgen

Dr. von ltter, Albert
Wurm, Horst
Lauerbach, Helmut
Magdalinski, Alexander
Seegers, Georg
Kroschel, Matthias
Pérsch, Helmut

27 van Dorp, Hans Gunter
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ID-Nr.

16702322
15902975
16803885
16702248
17201878
17001864
16251102
17281986
16303202
16991611
16602247
16901956
16405841
16802419
16502368
17052727
17053174
16992114
16602473
15403291
15752330
16202631
16003848
15702935
16452684
15403207
15103687

LK
LK8,5
LK11,9
LK12,3
LK12,6
LK12,8
LK13,4
LK13,6
LK13,8
LK14,2
LK16,1
LK18,6
LK18,7
LK20,9
LK22,3
LK22,4
LK22,8
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,6
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,6
LK23,9
LK23,4
LK23,8
LK23,4
LK23,3
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